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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]
RIS

rade Mark
No.

19560050

19560066

19700818

19701618

19720619

19840429
19840430

19840504
19840505

19840506

[511]
ﬁﬂﬂifi?ﬁ

Class No.

34

25

16

14

25

25

11

[180]

[730]

EEF‘JF'ﬁinE'ﬁEJ BE) MR B

xpiry Date  Owner's Name

10-08-2004

09-08-2004

08-08-2004

05-08-2004

08-08-2004

05-08-2004

05-08-2004

09-08-2004

09-08-2004

09-08-2004

CARRERAS LIMITED

NORTH AMERICAN
CHEMICAL COMPANY

KAI TAI GARMENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

TOKIN CO., LTD.

SEIKO KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SEIKO CORPORATION)

[740 / 750]
t) * oS-

Owner's Address for Service

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

KAI TAI GARMENTS COMPANY LIMITED
FLAT A, 4TH FLOOR, WUI WAH FACTORY
BUILDING, NO.1035, YEE KOK WEST
STREET, CASTLE PEAK ROAD,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

N/A
BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

CARLTON ENTERPRISES LTD. N/A

CARLTON ENTERPRISES LTD. N/A

CHINA HUA YUAN COMPANY N/A

LIMITED

CHINA HUA YUAN COMPANY N/A

LIMITED

CHINA HUA YUAN COMPANY N/A

LIMITED
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19840507 14 09-08-2004 HUBEI LIGHT INDUSTRIAL FORD, KWAN & CO.
PRODUCTS IMPORT & ROOMS 1202- 1206, WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20
EXPORT CORPORATION PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.
19840508 14 09-08-2004 CHINA HUA YUAN COMPANY N/A
LIMITED
19840509 19 09-08-2004 CHINA HUA YUAN COMPANY N/A
LIMITED,
19840510 6 09-08-2004 HUBEI LIGHT INDUSTRIAL FORD, KWAN & CO.
PRODUCTS IMPORT & ROOMS 1202- 1206, WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20
EXPORT CORPORATION PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.
19840701 23 09-08-2004 CHINA NATIONAL TEXTILES N/A
IMPORT AND EXPORT
CORPORATION, JINLIN
BRANCH
19840719 1 10-08-2004 POLISUL PETROQUIMICA S.A. DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.
19841700 18 08-08-2004 SWELL COMPANY LIMITED N/A
19842534 29 05-08-2004 ANCHOR FOODS PTY. LTD. JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19842579 32 10-08-2004  GALAXY MANUFACTURING N/A
CORPORATION (H.K.)
LIMITED,

19850228 1 10-08-2004  POLISUL PETROQUIMICA S.A. DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

19850229 1 10-08-2004 POLISUL PETROQUIMICA S.A. DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

19850230 1 10-08-2004 POLISUL PETROQUIMICA S.A. DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

19850339 27 08-08-2004 PIERRE FREY WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19851185 5 06-08-2004 A.NATTERMANN & CIE WILKINSON & GRIST
GMBH 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19851186 5 06-08-2004 A.NATTERMANN & CIE WILKINSON & GRIST
GMBH 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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19851187

1985B1383

19861227

19870459

19880328

19881664

1988B1665

19890699

199804216

199804217

199805380

199805512

199805514

199805628

5

23

10

11

24

17

30

10

18

33

06-08-2004

08-08-2004

05-08-2004

04-08-2004

05-08-2004

05-08-2004

05-08-2004

10-08-2004

04-08-2004

04-08-2004

05-08-2004

05-08-2004

07-08-2004

07-08-2004

A.NATTERMANN & CIE
GMBH

THE DIXIE GROUP, INC.

ROYAL INDUSTRIES
(THAILAND) COMPANY
LIMITED

NUTRASWEET PROPERTY
HOLDINGS, INC.

STAFFORD-MILLER LIMITED
FR. SAUTER A.G., FABRIK
ELEKTR. APPARATE

FR. SAUTER A.G., FABRIK
ELEKTR. APPARATE

TECO ELECTRIC &

MACHINERY CO., LTD.

PORVAIR PLC

PORVAIR PLC

CULPEPER INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

CT HOLDING SA

THE BAGSAC COMPANY B.V.

ASPREY HOLDINGS LIMITED
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WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.
UNIT 2808, 28/F., WU CHUNG HOUSE, 213
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.
UNIT 2808, 28/F., WU CHUNG HOUSE, 213
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

RUBY YEUNG & CO.
UNIT 2808, 28/F., WU CHUNG HOUSE, 213
QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SO, KEUNG, YIP & SIN

17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199805629 34 07-08-2004 ASPREY HOLDINGS LIMITED SO, KEUNG, YIP & SIN
17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199806139 14 07-08-2004 CASIO KEISANKI KABUSHIKI DEACONS
KAISHA (CASIO COMPUTER  3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
CO.LTD.) ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
199806220 29 07-08-2004 ACEITERA MARTINEZ S.A. WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199806257 11 04-08-2004 ORATOR BUSINESS N/A
MACHINES CO LTD.

199806355 5 04-08-2004 F. HOFFMANN-LA ROCHE AG DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

199806597 9 06-08-2004 DELTA PLC MARKS & CLERK
20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.
199806638 9 05-08-2004  NACO INTERNATIONAL N/A
LIMITED
199806639 28 05-08-2004  NACO INTERNATIONAL N/A
LIMITED
199806679 20 07-08-2004  ASPREY HOLDINGS LIMITED SO, KEUNG, YIP & SIN
17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199806680 26 08-08-2004  NOBBITS, INC. WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199806996 26 08-08-2004  NOBBITS, INC. WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199807119 13 05-08-2004  PRO PYROTECHNICS LIMITED LAU LIN & CO.
ROOM 1502 WORLD-WIDE HOUSE, 19 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199807556 25 07-08-2004  YIUNG HSIEH FOOTWEAR  NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY
CO.,LTD., LTD.
UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1, SCIENCE
MUSEUM ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199807657 25 04-08-2004  CATIMINI WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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199807738

199807776

199807828

199807955

199808389

199808733

199808734

199809460

199809735

199809877

199809974

199810268

199810833

199810955

9

28

25

40

20

37

29

18

16

16

05-08-2004

07-08-2004

08-08-2004

06-08-2004

09-08-2004

06-08-2004

06-08-2004

08-08-2004

04-08-2004

05-08-2004

05-08-2004

06-08-2004

06-08-2004

05-08-2004

SOUTHERN COMPANY
ENERGY SOLUTIONS, INC.

WAI & YEE (HONG KONG)

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WONG, POON, CHAN, LAW & CO.

TRADING COMPANY LIMITED 1ST FLOOR, HONG KONG TRADE

C. 0. M. MODEVERTRIEB
GMBH

FUSO SEIKI KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (FUSO SEIKI CO.,
LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA DIGITAL

PRINT (DIGITAL PRINT
CORPORATION)

ACTION INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED

ACTION INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED

SCHUMACHER & KISSLING

ASIA FARM COMPANY
LIMITED

MARIANELLI S.R.L.

ONLON LIMITED

THE ECONOMIST
INTELLIGENCE UNIT
LIMITED

JIANGSU LIGHT INDUSTRIAL

PRODUCTS IMPORT &
EXPORT (GROUP)
CORPORATION

BC INTERNATIONAL

COSMETIC & IMAGE
SERVICES, INC.
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CENTRE, 161-167 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

FRED KAN & CO.
SUITE 3104, CENTRAL PLAZA, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

FRED KAN & CO.
SUITE 3104, CENTRAL PLAZA, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

P.C. WOO & CO.
RM 1225, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

LYSAGHT & CO.

C/O STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT
PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

FORD, KWAN & CO.
ROOMS 1202- 1206, WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20
PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
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199811616

199811617

199812314

199812435

199812632

199812634

1998B05320

1998B09751

1998B09958

1998B11978

1998B12650

1998B12832

1998B13570

199901328

199901329

24

24

29

28

28

10

25

18

25

37

08-08-2004

08-08-2004

06-08-2004

08-08-2004

08-08-2004

08-08-2004

05-08-2004

07-08-2004

09-08-2004

08-08-2004

05-08-2004

08-08-2004

05-08-2004

08-08-2004

08-08-2004

LEUNG KA WING AND LAU
YUEN HEUNG TRADING AS
KA WING INDUSTRIAL
COMPANY

LEUNG KA WING AND LAU
YUEN HEUNG TRADING AS
KA WING INDUSTRIAL
COMPANY

ANACOMP, INC.

FRIESLAND BRANDS B.V.

ROLLERBLADE, INC.

ROLLERBLADE, INC.

STAAR SURGICAL COMPANY,

INC.

JOOSHIKWHESA
SSANGBANGWOOL
(SSANGBANGWOOL LTD.)

MARCELLE CRAPSKY & CO.

FX CREATIONS
INTERNATIONAL LTD.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA SAURUS

CHAN SHUET CHEE ,

NIPPON INTEK KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (NIPPON INTEK CO.,
LTD.)

KWOK KEI (E & M)
ENGINEERING CO. LTD.

KWOK KEI (E & M)
ENGINEERING CO. LTD.
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N/A

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHAN SHUET CHEE

FLAT B, 12TH FLOOR, WAH YEE COURT,
WAH YUEN CHUEN, KWAI CHUNG, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A
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199902330

199903071

199903110

199904175

199904176

199904356

199904357

199905205

199905206

199905207

199907757

199907990

199909346

9

35

29

14

14

37

37

37

20

42

12

09-08-2004

06-08-2004

07-08-2004

08-08-2004

08-08-2004

06-08-2004

06-08-2004

04-08-2004

04-08-2004

04-08-2004

05-08-2004

07-08-2004

06-08-2004

HA CHUEN HUN TRADING AS N/A

NEW OPTICS
MANUFACTURING CO.

NET FUN LTD.

ACEITERA MARTINEZ S.A.

MARKATI TIME
INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

MARKATI TIME
INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

ARVIN INDUSTRIES, INC.

ARVIN INDUSTRIES, INC.

G-IMM S.A.S. DI BENEDETTO
MILANI & C.

G-IMM S.A.S. DI BENEDETTO
MILANI & C.

G-IMM S.A.S. DI BENEDETTO
MILANI & C.

INFINIUM SOFTWARE, INC.

UNO A ERRE ITALIA S.P.A.

ARVIN INDUSTRIES, INC.

711

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES

UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES

UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES

UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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199909786 12 06-08-2004 ARVIN INDUSTRIES, INC. DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.
199909948 3 04-08-2004 WALTON INTERNATIONAL  ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
LIMITED 22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.
199909949 18 04-08-2004 WALTON INTERNATIONAL  ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
LIMITED 22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.
199910845 25 06-08-2004 R & B CONCETTO LIMITED N/A
199911250 25 06-08-2004 SHERBORNE N/A
(INTERNATIONAL) CO., LTD.
199911316 9 08-08-2004 OPTISCHE WERKE G. WILKINSON & GRIST
RODENSTOCK 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199911514 41 06-08-2004 NET FUN LTD. WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199912235 9 09-08-2004 KABUSHIKI KAISHA DIGITAL WILKINSON & GRIST
PRINT (DIGITAL PRINT 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CORPORATION) CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199912236 42 09-08-2004 KABUSHIKI KAISHA DIGITAL WILKINSON & GRIST
PRINT (DIGITAL PRINT 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CORPORATION) CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199912856 41 08-08-2004 ROLLERBLADE, INC. ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU

22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

199913046 7 04-08-2004 PT INDAL ALUMINIUM JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INDUSTRY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199913047 8 04-08-2004 PT INDAL ALUMINIUM JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INDUSTRY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199913048 11 04-08-2004 PT INDAL ALUMINIUM JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INDUSTRY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199913049 16 04-08-2004 PT INDAL ALUMINIUM JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INDUSTRY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199913050 17 04-08-2004 PT INDAL ALUMINIUM JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INDUSTRY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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199913051 19 04-08-2004 PT INDAL ALUMINIUM JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INDUSTRY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199913052 20 04-08-2004 PT INDAL ALUMINIUM JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INDUSTRY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199913053 21 04-08-2004 PT INDAL ALUMINIUM JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INDUSTRY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199913054 40 04-08-2004 PT INDAL ALUMINIUM JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INDUSTRY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199915005 7 06-08-2004 ARVIN INDUSTRIES, INC. DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

199915063 7 06-08-2004 ARVIN INDUSTRIES, INC. DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

199915884 9 07-08-2004 UNO A ERRE ITALIA S.P.A. ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1999B01416 3 06-08-2004 LION KABUSHIKI KAISHA UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
(LION CORPORATION) 1302 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1999B03435 20 06-08-2004 PROFLEX OFFICE FURNITURE N/A
LIMITED
1999B04157 3 05-08-2004 LORD & BERRY, LTD. DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

1999B08450 5 09-08-2004 MIRROR-WATER PTE LTD. HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1999B09107 14 07-08-2004 CASIO KEISANKI KABUSHIKI DEACONS
KAISHA (CASIO COMPUTER  3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
CO. LTD.) ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

1999B09423 9 07-08-2004 CASIO KEISANKI KABUSHIKI DEACONS
KAISHA (CASIO COMPUTER  3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
CO.LTD.) ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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1999B15088 14 07-08-2004 CASIO KEISANKI KABUSHIKI DEACONS
KAISHA (CASIO COMPUTER  3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
CO.LTD.) ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
1999B15488 9 08-08-2004 HONEYWELL N/A
INTERNATIONAL INC.
200002529 36 08-08-2004 CHINA INTERNATIONAL JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
CAPITAL CORPORATION 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
LIMITED CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
200005937 9 05-08-2004 KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS WILKINSON & GRIST
ELECTRONICS N.V. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

200006050 5 09-08-2004 MIRROR-WATER PTE LTD. HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

200007703 7 09-08-2004 SCHIAVI S.P.A. VICTOR CHU & CO
77TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

200007962 1 09-08-2004 KABUSHIKI KAISHA DIGITAL WILKINSON & GRIST
PRINT (DIGITAL PRINT 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CORPORATION) CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
200007982 42 08-08-2004 ASIA MARKETING SERVICES STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
LTD. 20/F., 2002-9, EDINBURGH TOWER, THE

LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

2000B04522 21 07-08-2004 CHRISTIAN ROCCO MARIE CHRISTIAN PIANTONI
PIANTONI, AND VINCENT FLAT G, 11/F., MING SUN BUILDING, 90
JEAN BERNARD RICQUART, TUNG LO WAN ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY,
HONG KONG.

2000B13884 38 07-08-2004 FIRST TELECOM PLC DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

2000B13885 9 07-08-2004 FIRST TELECOM PLC DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

2000B13886 38 07-08-2004 FIRST TELECOM PLC DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

2000B13887 9 07-08-2004 FIRST TELECOM PLC DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
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WENPING & CO.
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